Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Industrial 4G Router & IoT Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-2834
	� LTE Cat.4 with 3G/2G fallback
	� 1.3 GB eMMC storage to host customer SW applications
	� 2× SIM with cover

The router is easy to manage using WebAccess/DMP a full-featured, cloud-based platform for device management, provisioning, and monitoring. It is ideal for mass deployment and VPN management,
enabling secure remote access.
Order Codes
Model no. - Order Codes REGION 2× Ethernet
10/100 Mbps
2× SIM
1× DIV
1× ANT
GNSS WiFi 1× USBHost 2.0
2× Serial
RS232/RS485
Metal
Case
Plastic
Case
Accessories S1 Router
ICR-2834G EMEA*       
ICR-2834GP EMEA*       
ICR-2834GA01 EMEA*         EU Power Supply
ICR-2834GPA01 EMEA*         EU Power Supply
ICR-2834GA02 EMEA*         UK Power Supply
ICR-2834GPA02 EMEA*         UK Power Supply
ICR-2834W EMEA*       
ICR-2834WP EMEA*       
ICR-2834WA01 EMEA*         EU Power Supply
ICR-2834WPA01 EMEA*         EU Power Supply
ICR-2834WA02 EMEA*         UK Power Supply
ICR-2834WPA02 EMEA*         UK Power Supply
ICR-2834GA01-S1 EMEA*         EU Power Supply 
ICR-2834WA01-S1 EMEA*         EU Power Supply 
Project based customization: Last-gasp Supercapacitor, TPM 2.0, Chip SIM (MFF2)RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
* - Router is compatible with cellular networks in the indicated region. Importer/operator needs to check locale legislation (standards, national Telecom approvals etc.) and compare with standards available